the mitigation/control of youth drug abuse and measures that could be adopted to address the 
phenomenon of youth drug abuse and antisocial behaviours. The study is anchored on containment 
theory and based its analysis on quantitative data obtained from randomly selected sample of five 
hundred and ninety-four (594) youth, and qualitative data obtained from purposively selected nine 
(9) interviewees. Data collected using questionnaire were coded and analyzed with SPSS Version 
21 for descriptive and inferential result, while the qualitative responses were transcribed and